Action Taken Report

- Room No. 03 of Administrative Building was allotted for SSR preparation works with immediate effect vide order no.2002/dt.02-04-24
- Constitution of Core committee for day to day monitoring of NAAC-SSR preparation work vide Office order 2020/dt.02-04-24.
- Allocation of Funds worth Rs.1 lakh for day-to day expenses for NAAC-SSR preparation.
- Application for procurement and installation of an Interactive Panel Smart board in the IQAC room for conduct of Virtual meetings and presentations from IDP fund.
- Constitution of Gender Audit for 2023-24 session vide office order no.
 2139/09-04-24
- Constitution of Energy Audit for 2023-24 vide order no.2136/09-04-24
- Constitution of Green Audit for 2023-24 vide orderno.2133/09-04-24
- Constitution of Administrative Audit for 2023-24 vide order no.2127/09-04-24
- Constitution of Academic Audit for 2023-24 vide orderno.2130/09-04-23

B.J.B. Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar

Kagm or. M